Blanco County Fees

Recording Fees (Official Public Records)

First page
Each Additional Page
Each additional Name to be indexed in excess of 5

State Tax Lien

Release State Tax Lien
Federal Tax Lien
Release Federal Tax Lien

Certified Copies of Official Public Records
$1.00 for each page plus $5.00 certification

Plain Copies of all Official Public Records
$1.00 per page

Notice of Foreclosure

(includes $2.00 posting & $1.00 courthouse sec. fee)

Financing Statements filed in Official Public Records

each page thereafter

Honorable Discharge
(includes recording & copies)

Plat Records (Filing)

Plat filing up to 5 pages

each page thereafter per plat page
One page re-plat

Copy of plat

Vital Statistics

Marriage License

Informal Marriage License
Certified Copy of Marriage License

Certified Copy of Birth
Certified Copy of Death
additional copies of death

Marks and Brands
Filing

Safekeeping of Will
fill out envelope in the filing cabinet

$21.00
$4.00
$0.25

$16.00
$16.00
$21.00
$21.00

$1.00

$3.00

$21.00
$4.00

No Charge

$141.00
$25.00
$66.00
$5.00

$77.00
$42.00
$7.00

$23.00

$21.00
$4.00

$21.00

$5.00
$21.00



Probate of Will, Guardianship, Muniment of Title
County Clerk

County Judge

Judge Education fund

Law Library

Courthouse Sec. Fee

Record Preservation

Basic Civil Legal Serv/Indigent
Judicial Court Fund

Sheriff (Posting)

Judicial Support (12-1-05)

3rd Court Appleals
Supplemental Guardianship Fee
Court Record Pres. Fee (1/1/10)
(GC 51.708)

Electronic Filing Fee (9/1/13)
(GC 51.581)

Small Estate

County Clerk

County Judge

Education Fund

Law Library

CHS

PFCO

ILS

JCF

Judicial Support (12/1/05)

3rd Court Appeals
Supplemental Guardianship Fee
Court Recording Pres. Fee (1/1/10)
Electronic Filing Fee (9/1/13)

Services in Pending Probate Action

Adverse Probate Action

(Co Clk+Supl.Gdnship Fee+Pres Fee+electr. filing fee)
Claim against Estate

Approving & Recording Bond

Filing Inventory more than 90 days after
Representative has qualified

Filing any document w/25 or more pages after Order
Appr. Inventory or 120 Days

Filing Annual or Final Account

In an Estate

Filing Application for sale or Real or Personal Property
Filing Annual or Final Report of Guardian of Person
Letters Testamentary, etc.

Personal Service Citation

$40.00
$4.00
$3.00
$35.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$40.00
$60.00
$42.00
$5.00
$20.00
$10.00

$30.00

Total $309.00

$40.00
$2.00
$3.00
$35.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$40.00
$42.00
$5.00
$20.00
$10.00
$30.00
Total $247.00

$85.00

$2.00
$3.00

$27.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$10.00

$2.00
$60.00



Civil Suit W/One Personal Citation
County Clerk

Law Library

Personal Citation (Blanco Co.)
Courthouse Sec. Fee

Record Preservation

Basic Civil Legal Serv/Indigent
Judicial Court Fund

Judicial Support (12-1-05)

3rd Court of Appeals

Court Recording Pres. Fee (1/1/10)
(GC 51.708)

Electronic Filing Fee (9/1/13)

(GC 51.851)

Occupational License
County Clerk

Law Library

Courthouse Sec. Fee

Record Preservation
Indigent Legal Services
Judicial Court Fund

Judicial Support (12/1/05)
3rd Court of Appeals

Court Recording Pres. Fee (1/1/10)
Electronic Filing Fee (9/1/13)

Protective Order
County Clerk

Clerk's Fees

Law Library

Sheriff's Service

CHS

PFCO

ILS

JCF

Judicial Support (12/1/05)
3rd Court Appeals
Court Record Pres. Fee
Electronic Filing Fee

All cross actions

Jury Fee

If Judgment entered add

HB3093 - Petition for Non-Disclosure add
state fee to filing fees (effective 9-1-05)

$40.00
$35.00
$60.00

$5.00

$5.00
$10.00
$40.00
$42.00

$5.00
$10.00

$30.00

Total $282.00

$40.00
$35.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$40.00
$42.00
$5.00
$10.00
$30.00
Total $222.00

$40.00
$16.00
$35.00
$60.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$40.00
$42.00
$5.00
$10.00
$30.00
Total $298.00

$40.00
$22.00

$5.00
$28.00



