Blanco County Fees

Recording Fees (Official Public Records)

First page	\$21.00
Each Additional Page	\$4.00
Each additional Name to be indexed in excess of 5	\$0.25
Eddit additional Name to be indexed in excess of 5	70.23
State Tax Lien	\$16.00
Release State Tax Lien	\$16.00
Federal Tax Lien	\$21.00
Release Federal Tax Lien	\$21.00
Nelease redetal tax Lien	Ģ21.00
Certified Copies of Official Public Records	
\$1.00 for each page plus \$5.00 certification	
71.00 for each page plus polos continuation	
Plain Copies of all Official Public Records	\$1.00
\$1.00 per page	·
71.00 per page	
Notice of Foreclosure	\$3.00
(includes \$2.00 posting & \$1.00 courthouse sec. fee)	
(
Financing Statements filed in Official Public Records	\$21.00
each page thereafter	\$4.00
Honorable Discharge	No Charge
(includes recording & copies)	
Plat Records (Filing)	
Plat filing up to 5 pages	\$141.00
each page thereafter per plat page	\$25.00
One page re-plat	\$66.00
Copy of plat	\$5.00
Vital Statistics	
Marriage License	\$77.00
Informal Marriage License	\$42.00
Certified Copy of Marriage License	\$7.00
(,	
Certified Copy of Birth	\$23.00
Certified Copy of Death	\$21.00
additional copies of death	\$4.00
Marks and Brands	
Filing	\$21.00
<u>-</u>	
Safekeeping of Will	\$5.00
fill out envelope in the filing cabinet	\$21.00

Probate of Will, Guardianship, Muniment of Title		
County Clerk		\$40.00
County Judge		\$4.00
Judge Education fund		\$3.00
Law Library		\$35.00
Courthouse Sec. Fee		\$5.00
Record Preservation		\$5.00
Basic Civil Legal Serv/Indigent		\$10.00
Judicial Court Fund		\$40.00
Sheriff (Posting)		\$60.00
Judicial Support (12-1-05)		\$42.00
3rd Court Appleals		\$5.00
Supplemental Guardianship Fee		\$20.00
Court Record Pres. Fee (1/1/10)		\$10.00
(GC 51.708)		
Electronic Filing Fee (9/1/13)		\$30.00
(GC 51.581)		
	Total	\$309.00
Small Estate		
County Clerk		\$40.00
County Judge		\$2.00
Education Fund		\$3.00
Law Library		\$35.00
CHS		\$5.00
PFCO		\$5.00
ILS		\$10.00
JCF		\$40.00
Judicial Support (12/1/05)		\$42.00
3rd Court Appeals		\$5.00
Supplemental Guardianship Fee		\$20.00
Court Recording Pres. Fee (1/1/10)		\$10.00
Electronic Filing Fee (9/1/13)		\$30.00
	Total	\$247.00
Services in Pending Probate Action		
Adverse Probate Action		\$85.00
(Co Clk+Supl.Gdnship Fee+Pres Fee+electr. filing fee)		
Claim against Estate		\$2.00
Approving & Recording Bond		\$3.00
Filing Inventory more than 90 days after		
Representative has qualified		\$27.00
Filing any document w/25 or more pages after Order		
Appr. Inventory or 120 Days		\$25.00
Filing Annual or Final Account		
In an Estate		\$25.00
Filing Application for sale or Real or Personal Property		\$25.00
Filing Annual or Final Report of Guardian of Person		\$10.00
Letters Testamentary, etc.		\$2.00
Personal Service Citation		\$60.00

Civil Suit W/One Personal Citation		
		\$40.00
County Clerk		\$35.00
Law Library		\$60.00
Personal Citation (Blanco Co.)		\$5.00
Courthouse Sec. Fee		\$5.00
Record Preservation		•
Basic Civil Legal Serv/Indigent		\$10.00
Judicial Court Fund		\$40.00
Judicial Support (12-1-05)		\$42.00
3rd Court of Appeals		\$5.00
Court Recording Pres. Fee (1/1/10)		\$10.00
(GC 51.708)		1
Electronic Filing Fee (9/1/13)		\$30.00
(GC 51.851)		
	Total	\$282.00
Occupational License		
County Clerk		\$40.00
Law Library		\$35.00
Courthouse Sec. Fee		\$5.00
Record Preservation		\$5.00
		\$10.00
Indigent Legal Services		\$40.00
Judicial Court Fund		•
Judicial Support (12/1/05)		\$42.00
3rd Court of Appeals		\$5.00
Court Recording Pres. Fee (1/1/10)		\$10.00
Electronic Filing Fee (9/1/13)		\$30.00
	Total	\$222.00
Protective Order		
County Clerk		\$40.00
Clerk's Fees		\$16.00
Law Library		\$35.00
Sheriff's Service		\$60.00
CHS		\$5.00
PFCO		\$5.00
ILS		\$10.00
JCF		\$40.00
		\$42.00
Judicial Support (12/1/05)		\$5.00
3rd Court Appeals		\$10.00
Court Record Pres. Fee		\$30.00
Electronic Filing Fee	Total	
	Total	\$298.00
		4.00
All cross actions		\$40.00
Jury Fee		\$22.00
If Judgment entered add		\$5.00
HB3093 - Petition for Non-Disclosure add		\$28.00
state fee to filing fees (effective 9-1-05)		